
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 S278 150 Bishopsgate 
Draft Programme*

106 days Mon 27/04/20 Sun 20/09/20

2 Houndsditch Trees 4.2 wks Mon 27/04/20 Sun 24/05/20 Gang A

3 Area 1 (P5) - Heron West 6.2 wks Mon 25/05/20 Sun 05/07/20 2 Gang A

4 Area 2a (P6) - Heron East 8.2 wks Mon 06/07/20 Sun 30/08/20 3 Gang A

5 Area 2b (P1) - Cavendish 
Court

3.2 wks Mon 06/07/20 Sun 26/07/20 Gang b

6 Area 3a (P2) - Cavendish 
Court

4.2 wks Mon 27/07/20 Sun 23/08/20 5 Gang b

7 Area 3b (P3) - Deveonshire 
Row

4.2 wks Mon 27/07/20 Sun 23/08/20 Gang C

8 Area 4 (P4) - Bishopsgate 4.2 wks Mon 24/08/20 Sun 20/09/20 6,7 Gang b,Gang C

9 Area 5 (P7) - Loading Bay 3.2 wks Mon 31/08/20 Sun 20/09/20 4 Gang A

10

11

12 *Programme subject to pipe
subway accessment & repairs
on Houndsditch

Gang A

Gang A
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Gang b
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